
Day Date Time Event Name Location

Friday 10/29/21 3:30PM Oktoberfest Nine & Dine GC

Wednesday 11/3/21 8:30AM Men's Opening Day GC
Thursday 11/4/21 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Opening Day GC
Saturday 11/6/21 8:00AM Wounded Warrior GC
Saturday 11/6/21 2:00PM Course Opens for Regular Play GC
Sunday 11/7/21 Daylight Saving - Clocks Back
Sunday 11/7/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 11/10/21 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 11/11/21 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 11/12/21 12:00PM Play with the Pro GC
Sunday 11/14/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 11/17/21 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 11/18/21 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 11/19/21 3:00PM Fall Festival Nine & Dine GC
Sunday 11/21/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Thursday 11/25/21 8:00AM-11:00AM Thanksgiving Day Tee Times GC
Sunday 11/28/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 12/1/21 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 12/2/21 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC
Sunday 12/5/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 12/8/21 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 12/9/21 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 12/10/21 3:00PM Holiday Nine & Dine GC
Sunday 12/12/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 12/15/21 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 12/16/21 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 12/17/21 12:00PM Play with the Pro GC
Sunday 12/19/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room
Friday 12/24/21 8:00AM-11:00AM Christmas Eve Tee Times-Clubhouse Closed GC

Saturday 12/25/21 All Day Christmas-Club Closed GC
Sunday 12/26/21 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

LaPlaya Golf Shop - 239-254-5001
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*The Club reserves the right to modify events as necessary*



Saturday 1/1/22 7:30 AM 7:30AM Tee Times Begin GC
Sunday 1/2/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 1/5/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 1/6/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 1/7/22 5:30PM-7:00PM Welcome Back Mixer Cocktail & Pairings Party Grille Room
Saturday 1/8/22 8:00AM Welcome Back Mixer Scramble & Lunch GC
Sunday 1/9/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room
Monday 1/10/22 12:00PM Play with the Pro GC

Wednesday 1/12/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 1/13/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 1/14/22 3:00PM January Nine & Dine GC
Sunday 1/16/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 1/19/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 1/20/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 1/21/22 3:00PM January Nine & Dine GC
Sunday 1/23/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 1/26/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 1/27/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 1/28/22 TBD Bragging Cup Round One GC
Saturday 1/29/22 TBD Bragging Cup Round Two GC
Sunday 1/30/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 2/2/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 2/3/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 2/4/22 12:00PM Play with the Pro GC
Sunday 2/6/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 2/9/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 2/10/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 2/11/22 10:00AM Member-Member Round One GC
Friday 2/11/22 5:00PM-7:00PM Member-Member Cocktail Party Grille Room

Saturday 2/12/22 8:00AM Member-Member Round Two GC
Sunday 2/13/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room
Monday 2/14/22 3:00PM Valentine's Day Nine & Dine GC
Tuesday 2/15/22 3:00PM Valentine's Day Nine & Dine GC

Wednesday 2/16/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 2/17/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC
Sunday 2/20/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Thursday 2/24/22 12:00PM Ladies' Member-Guest GC
Thursday 2/24/22 12:30PM Practice Facility Opens for all Members
Sunday 2/27/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

January 2022

February 2022

*The Club reserves the right to modify events as necessary*



Wednesday 3/2/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 3/3/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 3/4/22 12:00PM Club Championship Round One GC
Saturday 3/5/22 8:00AM Club Championship Round Two GC
Sunday 3/6/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room
Friday 3/11/22 12:00PM Men's Invitational Round One GC
Friday 3/11/22 12:30PM Practice Facility Opens for all Members GC
Friday 3/11/22 12:00PM Men's Invitational Round One GC

Saturday 3/12/22 7:00AM Men's Invitational Continental Breakfast Grille Room
Saturday 3/12/22 8:30AM Men's Invitational Round Two GC
Saturday 3/12/22 2:30PM Course Opens for Regular Play GC
Sunday 3/13/22 Daylight Saving - Clocks Ahead
Sunday 3/13/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 3/16/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 3/17/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC
Thursday 3/17/22 3:00PM St. Patty's Day Nine & Dine GC

Friday 3/18/22 3:30PM St. Patty's Day Nine & Dine GC
Sunday 3/20/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 3/23/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 3/24/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 3/25/22 12:00PM Play with the Pro GC
Sunday 3/27/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 3/30/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 3/31/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 4/1/22 3:00PM April Nine & Dine GC
Sunday 4/3/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 4/6/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 4/7/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC

Friday 4/8/22 12:00PM Play with the Pro GC
Sunday 4/10/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Wednesday 4/13/22 8:30AM Men's Day GC
Thursday 4/14/22 8:30AM & 9:00AM Ladies' Day GC
Thursday 4/21/22 TBD Tune Up GC

Friday 4/22/22 TBD Tune Up GC
Saturday 4/23/22 TBD Tune Up GC
Sunday 4/24/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

Thursday 4/28/22 TBD Tune Up GC
Friday 4/29/22 TBD Tune Up GC

Saturday 4/30/22 TBD Tune Up GC

Sunday 5/1/22 Reciprocal Season Begins
Sunday 5/15/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room
Monday 5/16/21 8:00AM 8:00AM Tee Times Begin GC
Sunday 5/22/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room
Sunday 5/29/22 10:30AM-2:00PM Omelet & Waffle Station Grille Room

*The Club reserves the right to modify events as necessary*

April 2022

May 2022

March 2022


